#### NARP

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0515766 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/20/2013 11:42:06 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: DAYSPRING ASSEMBLY OF GOD OF DAWSON SPRINGS, KY,

**INCORPORATED** 

Company ID: 0515766
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/14/2001 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/20/2013 11:42:06 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

### **Principal Office**

55 EAST LEE WILSON STEVENS DRIVE P O BOX 57 DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408

## Registered Agent Name/Address

KATHY S. REDDEN 511 N. RUSSELL ST. DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408

### **Current Officers**

President	KATHY S REDDEN	511 N. RUSSELL ST. DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408
Secretary	SCOTT WOODRUFF	842 ARROWHEAD DRIVE, MADISONVILLE, KY 42431
Treasurer	AMY ARGO	514 N. RUSSELL ST. DAWSON SPRINGS KY 42408

#### **Directors**

Director	Ken Argo	514 N. RUSSELL STREET DAWSON SPRINGS KY 42408
Director	Joe Redden	511 N. RUSSELL STREET DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408
Director	Scott Woodruff	842 ARROWHEAD DRIVE MADISONVILLE, KY 42431
Director	Joyce Garrett	505 HAMBY AVENUE DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408
Director	Barry Long	1726 ELVA ROAD MADISONVILLE, KY 42431
Director	Kathy Redden	511 N. RUSSELL STREET DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408

## **Signatures**

Signature Kathy S. Redden
Title Senior Pastor/President